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100 GREAT SUPPLY CHAIN PARTNERS

3PD, www.3pd.com Our first choice for last mile delivery.

A.N. Deringer, www.anderinger.com They solved our customs issues.

ABF Freight, www.abfs.com A trucker than takes its customers seriously.

Agility, www.agilitylogistics.com They’re integrating our global network.

Alliance Shippers, www.alliance.com We rely on their single-source responsibility.

APL Logistics, www.apllogistics.com A total import solution for our supply chain.

Ariba, www.ariba.com Spend management that works.

Aries Freight Systems, www.ariesfreight.com A global answer for our time-sensitive shipments.

ATC Logistics & Electronics, www.atcle.com They’ve streamlined our electronics distribution.

Averitt Express, www.averittexpress.com An LTL carrier that shaves days inventory.

Baxter Planning Systems, www.bybaxter.com The only service parts capability we will ever need.

Blue Sky Technologies, www.blueskylogistics.com A visibility solution that doesn’t cost a fortune.

BNSF Logistics, www.bnsflogistics.com Strong network design and operations capability.

C.H. Robinson, www.chrobinson.com They manage our carriers better than we could.

Cadec Global, www.cadec.com On-board computers that provide productivity.

Cadre Technologies, www.cadretech.com A WMS that integrates with fulfillment.

CAMS Software, www.camspro.com A flexible solution for private fleet operations.

CaseStack, www.casestack.com A truly high-tech 3PL.

Carolina Logistics Services, www.cls.inmar.com Reverse logistics with strategic impact.

Cardinal Logistics, www.cardlog.com The carrier for specialized deliveries.

CEVA Logistics, www.cevalogistics.com Our inbound depends on their expertise.

Chainalytics, www.chainalytics.com Practical solutions to challenging issues.

ClearOrbit, www.clearorbit.com Automation and supply chain integration.

Choice Logistics, www.choicelogistics.com They keep after-sale customers happy.

Competitive Logistics, www.competitivelogistics.com Experienced experts that produce results.

Concert Group Logistics, www.cglship.com Tailored services to our operations.

Con-way, www.con-way.com Simply the most reliable motor carrier we use.

Craters & Freighters, www.cratersandfreighters.com A one-stop shop for packing and shipping.

Deloitte Consulting, www.deloitte.com Deep industry knowledge and broad capabilities.

Descartes, www.descartes.com End-to-end visibility and shipment control.

Dematic, www.dematic.com An integrated approach to distribution operations.

DHL, www.dhl-usa.com Global expertise and logistics capabilities.

Deutsche Lufthansa Cargo, www.lufthansa-cargo.com An air carrier that knows cargo.

DSC Logistics, www.dsclogistics.com Outsourcing that produces real savings.

E2open, www.e2open.com Data management for extended supply chains.

Emirates Sky Cargo, www.sky-cargo.com A cargo airline that thinks strategically.

Expedited Logistics & Freight Services, www.elfsfreight.com A hands-on, full-service logistics provider.

FedEx Freight, www.fedex.com/us/freight/main Responsive, reliable LTL service.

FedEx Trade Networks, www.ftn.fedex.com Customs, forwarding--they do it all.

FORTE Industries, www.forte-industries.com They transformed our DC operations.

GENCO, www.genco.com Innovative approaches to all logistics.

Hub Group, www.hubgroup.com They made intermodal work for us.

i2 Technologies, www.i2.com The real specialist in supply chain IT.

IES, www.iesltd.com Software for global operations.

Intermec, www.intermec.com Automation of all supply chain data.

JB Hunt, www.jbhunt.com Capacity when no one else has it.

JDA Software, www.jda.com Total supply chain planning and execution.

JPMorganChase Trade Services, www.jpmorgan.com International financial and logistics operations in one.

Kewill Systems, www.kewill.com An integrated approach to shipping and trade management.

Kuehne + Nagel, www.kuehne-nagel.com A global 3PL that really goes everywhere.
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Landstar Global Logistics, www.landstar.com/Global An extensive network of logistics services.

LLamasoft, www.llamasoft.com An innovator in network design.

LogicTools, a division of ILOG, www.logic-tools.com Supply chain optimization at its best.

Logility, www.logility.com Supply chain software for every need.

Lynden, www.lynden.com Land, water and air services for our project cargo.

LXE, www.lxe.com They brought mobile computing to our logistics operations.

Management Dynamics, www.managementdynamics.com Our choice for global trade management.

Manhattan Associates, www.manh.com Superior planning, optimization and execution.

Menlo Worldwide Logistics, www.menloworldwide.com A global network with total logistics support.

ModusLink, www.moduslink.com Technology that brings best practices and methods.

New Breed Logistics, www.newbreed.com A 3PL with lots of added value.

New Generation Computing, www.ngcsoftware.com At last, a PLM solution for the apparel industry.

Nippon Express, www.nipponexpressusa.com The most experienced global 3PL we’ve used.

NonStop Delivery, www.nonstopdelivery.com The answer to our home delivery challenges.

Old Dominion Freight Lines, www.odfl.com Reasonable costs and great service.

Ozburn-Hessey Logistics, www.ohlogistics.com Their capabilities grow with our logistics needs.

Panalpina, www.panalpina.com Global transportation is their strong suite.

PathGuide Technologies, www.pathguide.com A WMS solution that does it all.

Penske Logistics, www.penskelogistics.com A 3PL with  industry know-how.

Pentagon Freight Services, www.pentagonfreight.com A total logistics source for the energy industry.

Pilot Freight Services, www.pilotdelivers.com Great forwarder, and not just for air freight.

RedPrairie, www.redprairie.com On-demand IT for our expanding logistics operations.

Roadway Express, www.roadway.com An LTL carrier that has always come through.

Ryder System, www.ryder.com An integrated provider for all our logistics needs.

Saddle Creek Corp., www.saddlecrk.com Warehousing, transportation, packaging, they do it all.

SAP, www.sap.com The undisputed leader in enterprise IT.

Saudi Arabian Airlines Cargo, www.saudiairlines.com A true partner in a growing market.

St. Onge Company, www.stonge.com Our go-to guys for supply chain questions.

Schneider Logistics, www.schneider.com/logistics Logistics expertise and worldwide coverage.

SciQuest, www.sciquest.com Strategic procurement for the health care niche.

SEKO Worldwide, www.sekoworldwide.com No end to their logistics services or coverage.

Servigistics, www.servigistics.com Outstanding software for service parts businesses.

Smart Software, www.smartcorp.com Great accuracy and agility for supply chain planning.

Sterling Commerce, www.sterlingcommerce.com A complete service for supply chain data.

Supply Chain Consultants, www.supplychain.com Our answer to forecasting accuracy.

Swiss WorldCargo, www.swissworldcargo.com Service excellence to key global markets.

Terra Technology, www.terratechnology.com Tops in inventory optimization.

TradeCard, www.tradecard.com A financial dimension for our supply chain growth.

TransportGistics, www.transportgistics.com More control over freight operations.

TransGroup Worldwide Logistics, www.transgroup.com Tremendous resource for all freight requirements.

Transplace, www.transplace.com The most innovative TMS available today.

TranSystems, www.transystems.com They optimized our distribution network.

UPS Supply Chain Solutions, www.ups-scs.com The global leader in total logistics.

UTi Worldwide, www.go2uti.com A customized approach to our global supply chain.

Weber Distribution, www.weberdistribution.com Individualized service for all logistics needs.

Werner Enterprises, www.werner.com Top quality TL service and much more.

WhereNet, www.wherenet.com Automation and control over all material flows.

xpedx, www.xpedx.com A network to leverage for strategic growth.

Yellow Freight, www.myyellow.com Fastest, more reliable LTL we use.

YRC Logistics, www.yrclogistics.com Reliable outsourcing for domestic and global logistics.
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